

---

## **materiale diverse**

I.D.: 85537444

---

Data publicarii	02.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.038,83 RON - 3.038,83 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PRELUNGITOR 3p-5M BUC 3 36.98 110.93 2 PRELUNGITOR 3P-3M BUC 1 25.21 25.21 3 CANAL PVC BUC 8 5.88 47.06 4 CABLU MYYM 3X2,5 ML 16 5.55 88.80 5 GW27004 DOZA PT 4M IP40 BUC 1 11.35 11.35 6 GW20265 PRIZA GEWISS BUC 2 13.45 26.90 7 ULEI STIHL 0.5L BUC 7 18.91 132.37 8 PILA BUC 7 7.14 50.00 9 DISC DEBITAT FIER 230MM BUC 2 10.50 21.00 10 ULEI T90 3L BUC 6 37.82 226.89 11 MANUSI LATEX BUC 2 9.67 19.34 12 LANT 33 DINTI 3/8 BUC 5 75.63 378.15 13 BURGHIU SDS BUC 3 10.08 30.24 14 DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 5 18.49 92.45 15 BUSON REZERVOR BUC 1 31.09 31.09 16 MOTOCOASA FS70C BUC 1 1679.83 1679.83 17 AUTOCUT BUC 1 67.23 67.23 VALOARE TOTALA FARA TVA 3038.83 mai putin

---